

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No: WP.Nos.27793, 27802, 29157 & 29470 of 2021
and 2657, 27434 & 13462 of 2022**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.09.2024	<u>RC,J</u> No representation on behalf of Sri Karanam Chirajeevulu, learned counsel for the petitioner. At request of Sri Praneeth, learned Assistant Pleader, for filing counter, post on 25.09.2024. <u>RC, J</u> ANS	