

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**Writ Petition Nos. 2657, 13462 of 2022 & 27434, 27793, 27802, 29157 of
2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.10.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader seeks further time to file counter to the main Writ Petition as well as Amendment Petition. Post the matter on 11.11.2024, finally. Registry is directed to de-tag the Writ Petition No.29470 of 2021 from W.P.No.2657 of 2022 & batch. <u>RC, J</u> TJN	