

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE: Writ Petition Nos.2657 & 13462 of 2022, 27434, 27793, 27802
& 29157 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.04.2026	<u>KM,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026 in W.P.Nos.2657, 13462 of 2022,</u> <u>27434, 27793 & 27802 of 2021</u> The leave applications are ordered. <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025 in W.P.No.29157 of 2021</u> The leave application is ordered. <u>W.P.Nos.2657 & 13462 of 2022, 27434, 27793,</u> <u>27802 & 29157 of 2021</u> Heard the submissions of learned counsel for the petitioner(s). Post on 29.04.2026, under the caption, 'Part Heard'. KM, J BSK	